PARTSLIST

No| PARTS NO PARTS NAME aTyY No| PARTS NO PARTS NAME QTY

110112578 Pump casing 1807 13| 0116169 Mechanical seal Sic| 1
0112924 Pump casing 1 |8507T ) [14]10117026 Coupling set 2 |60T
0112795 Pump casing 1 | 807 0117028 Coupling set 2 | 80T
0112922 Pump ¢asing 1 180T ©) [15|0111286 Strainer SPC 1 [ BOT

2 (0114027  |Flange bracket 1 |50T 0111893 | Strainer SPCNPT| 1 |BOT %
0115269 | Flange bracket 1 | 80T 0313242 | Strainer SPC 1 |80T

310115169 Volute casing FCD| 1 {507 111894 Strainer SPC-NPT| 1 |80T &
0115541 Volute casing FCo 1 80T 16 Name plate 1

410115168 Impeter FCD| 1 |50T 1710115540 Spacer 1 |80T
0115539 Impelter FCO| t |80T 180115014 G-ring 1617426 1 | 50T

5 (0112662 Suction flange 1| 50T 0115015 Q-ring 1517-465] 1 |80T
01156226 Suction flange NPT{ 1 |B0OT | [19]0112792 Q-ring PB4 1 1507
0112797 Suction flange 1 1807 0113989 0O-ring P74 1 (80T
0115258 Suction flange NPT| 1 180T ©] (201743119047 | Bolt MBX25 4 | 50T

8 (0112665 Check valve 1 | 50T 743119061 | Bolt M10x30 4 180T
0112789 Check valve 1 80T 21743119045 | Bolt MB <20 3 [50T

7 10110556 Delivery flange 1 50T 743119061 | Bolt M10x26 3 80T
0115227 Delivery flange NPT 1 |580T s%| |22|743119061 |Bok M8x35 4 | 50T
0110570 Delivery flange i ]80T 743119053 [ Bolt M8 x40 4 | 80T
0115299 Delivery flange NPT 1 | 80T ©| |23}'734632076 | Socket bolt M8XB0 4

8 | 0110541 « | Flange packing 1| 60T 24827419008 | Mut M3 4
0110584 Flange packing 807 25| 854256008 | Seal washer 4

9 Base set ! 26| 940019060 | Hose band 3

10| 6110466 Adjusting washer 1 |207 2710118078 Piug set i
0110491 Adjusting washer 1 80T 28|0115115 Long bolt M8 4 | 50T

110118078 Plug set 1 |80OT 0115542 Long bolt  MiQ 4 | 80T
011807¢ Plug set 1 180T 2910115230 Wrench holder 180T A

12 Engine 1 115588 Wrench holder 1| 80T

¥ SEH-50X-BCM
€ SEH-80X-BCF
A basic type © option



